19 20
Dimensions
EHD350
560 TVL High Resolution Color Vandal Dome Camera
Pickup Device
Video Format
Picture Format
Horizontal Resolution

Color Cam
eras
Ordering Information Ordering Information
Color Cameras  Outdoor Dome Cameras
EHD350/H2:  1/3” 560 TVL, Vari-focal lens f=9~22mm/F=1.6,
                       Smoke Shell w/Heater
EHD350/H3:  1/3” 560 TVL, Vari-focal lens f=2.9~10m /F=1.6,
                       Smoke Shell w/Heater
EHD300
520 TVL Outdoor Color Vandal Dome Camera
•  1/3” Sony Super HAD CCD with light sensitivity
   of 0.4 Lux/F=1.2
•  520 TVL of horizontal resolution
•  Revolutionary integrated 10-bit Digital Signal
   Processor (DSP) delivers excellent picture quality
   and sharp color images
•  Vandal resistant with polycarbonate shell to
   withstand intentional destruction
•  Designed with 3-axis for angle viewing flexibility
•  Built-in micro switch for alarm trigger
•  Weatherproof IP66 rated
•  Aluminum base with smoke color shell
•  Ideal for any outdoor surveillance
Features
1/50 (1/60) ~
1/100,000
EHD300/N-2:  520 TVL, 9~22mm lens, Auto Iris,
                        Low lux, No Heater
EHD300/N-3:  520 TVL, 2.9~10mm lens, Auto Iris,
                        Low lux, No Heater
520
Color Cameras  Outdoor Dome Cameras
Pickup Device